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TABLESWith an upscaled design tailored to create distinctive, functional work environments, Integrate tables offer you a myriad of choices to 

help you create a truly custom look.

Integrate's distinctive design maximizes its flexibility.

A thin profile and fewer parts give this line a clean and modern aesthetic.

Integrate offers contract grade quality 

and durability all priced to fit your 

budget. Complementary, coordinating, 

or contrasting color schemes, choices of 

hardware, and built-in flexibility make 

Integrate an excellent choice for any 

office setting.

Extensive ergometric seating solutions 

are also available to compliment this 

offering to complete one cohesive look.

With one of the best warranties in the 

industry, we stand behind everything we 

build.

Integrate proves you really can have it 

all!

Price List Contents:

• Overview

• Standard Offering

• Accessories

Available with a Variety of 
Power and Pass-Through 
Grommet Options

Selectable Edge 
Banding

Stylish Base Options

Adjustable Glides with 
Metal and Nylon Caps or 

Casters

High Quality, Attractive 
Laminates
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Round End Table (M Base) Training Table

Racetrack Table Square Table

Round Table

TABLES

Integrate offers contract grade quality 

and durability all priced to fit your 

budget. Complementary, coordinating, 

or contrasting color schemes, choices of 

hardware, and built-in flexibility make 

Integrate an excellent choice for any 

office setting.

Extensive ergometric seating solutions 

are also available to compliment this 

offering to complete one cohesive look.

With one of the best warranties in the 

industry, we stand behind everything we 

build.

Integrate proves you really can have it 

all!

Price List Contents:

• Overview

• Standard Offering

• Accessories

Rectangular Table Boat Table

Square End Table (M Base)

Tables ● Overview
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Tables ● Bases

X-BaseFlip-Top Arched T-Base

Fixed Top T-Base

Solstice Table Base

X

Trumpet Disc Base

I

Flat Disc Base

M

Not Available in Chrome

Price List Contents:

• Overview

• Standard Offering

• Accessories

Fixed Top Arched T-Base
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TABLES

Integrate offers contract grade quality 

and durability all priced to fit your 

budget. Complementary, coordinating, 

or contrasting color schemes, choices of 

hardware, and built-in flexibility make 

Integrate an excellent choice for any 

office setting.

Extensive ergometric seating solutions 

are also available to compliment this 

offering to complete one cohesive look.

With one of the best warranties in the 

industry, we stand behind everything we 

build.

Integrate proves you really can have it 

all!

JH

Fixed Top X-Base Flip-Top X-Base

E FC

Not Available in Chrome

N

A B

G

Fixed Top Arched X-Base Flip-Top Arched X-Base

O

3" Peninsula Leg2" Peninsula Leg
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Diagrams are not to scale. Leg quantities are double for peninsula bases.

TABLES

Integrate offers contract grade quality 

and durability all priced to fit your 

budget. Complementary, coordinating, 

or contrasting color schemes, choices of 

hardware, and built-in flexibility make 

Integrate an excellent choice for any 

office setting.

Extensive ergometric seating solutions 

are also available to compliment this 

offering to complete one cohesive look.

With one of the best warranties in the 

industry, we stand behind everything we 

build.

Integrate proves you really can have it 

all!

Price List Contents:

• Overview

• Standard Offering

• Accessories

60" - 96" Tables

108" - 192" Tables

KEY

Leg

Standard Grommet Location

Training Table Grommet Location

Tables ● Leg / Grommet Configuration

240" - 288" Tables

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Overview (4/5)
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Tables ● Grommet Styles
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TABLES

Integrate offers contract grade quality 

and durability all priced to fit your 

budget. Complementary, coordinating, 

or contrasting color schemes, choices of 

hardware, and built-in flexibility make 

Integrate an excellent choice for any 

office setting.

Extensive ergometric seating solutions 

are also available to compliment this 

offering to complete one cohesive look.

With one of the best warranties in the 

industry, we stand behind everything we 

build.

Integrate proves you really can have it 

all!

Price List Contents:

• Overview

• Standard Offering

• Accessories

3" Plastic Cable Pass-Thru Grommet

• 1 x 120VAC

• 1 x USB-A

• 1 x USB-C

• 72" Cable included for supply power

• 1 x 120VAC

• 2 x USB-A

• 2 x Wireless Charging

• 72" Cable included for supply power

Premium Power Grommet

Value Power Grommet
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• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

TABLES

Page

Power Option

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 

I5424RCTBP AB AG B 27 C M B

Product Order Code

B

M

C

27

B

AG

AB

P

I5424RCTB

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

How to Order

Rectangular

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications

24" 1

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

I3024RCTB 30" Rectangular Table $ x 30" 24"

1

x 1

I3624RCTB 36" Rectangular Table $ x 36"

I3630RCTB 36" Rectangular Table $ 1

I4818RCTB 48" Rectangular Table $ x 48" 18" x 1

Y* 36" 30" 1

I4830RCTB 48" Rectangular Table $ Y 48" 30" 1 1

I4824RCTB 48" Rectangular Table $ Y 48" 24" 1 1

I5418RCTB 54" Rectangular Table $ x 54" 18" x 1

I4836RCTB 48" Rectangular Table $ Y 48" 36" 1 1

I5424RCTB 54" Rectangular Table $ Y 54" 24" 1 1

I5430RCTB 54" Rectangular Table $ Y 54" 30" 1 1

I6018RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $ x 60" 18" x 1

Adding power to your Rectangular Table:

I3024RCTB x x

■

▲ x

S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

Configuration

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option Grommet Option Grommet ColorA B C E G N

I3630RCTB N

■

x x ■ x x

▲ ▲

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

▲

On G or N Base

Glides

Black 

Casters

4GB 4CB

▲
▲

x Glides

▲ ■ x

No Yes Black White

x ■

■ ■
Black 

Casters

x G C

SilverI3624RCTB ■ ▲ x

Top LaminateI4830RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x ▲

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

▲ x

▲

G B

x

x x
Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

Top Trim Edge Band

Grommet Option▲

Power Option

See Above

Base Finish▲

▲

x x

Foot Optionx

Product

I4824RCTB

W S

I4818RCTB

I5424RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x

▲

Base StyleI5418RCTB x x ■ x x ▲

I4836RCTB ■ ▲ ■

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany

Beigewood BG Grey Elm

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome); Casters are not available for Base Style E

I5430RCTB

Grommet Color

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31I6018RCTB

x

x x ■

■ ▲ ■

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Rectangular (1/4)

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

* Power Option on I3630RCTB only available w/ A or B Base 

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

Black

GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

NM

AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

SUStudio Teak
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60" 24"

30" 1

S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

1 1

Adding power to your Rectangular Table:

Configuration How to Order

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option

1

I6030RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $ Y 60"

I6042RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $ Y 60" 42" 1 1

Y 60" 36" 1

TABLES

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

Rectangular

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

I6024RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $ Y

1

1 1

I6036RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $

I7224RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ Y 72" 24" 1 1

I7218RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ x 72" 18" x 1

I7230RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ Y 72" 30" 1 1

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 
I6636RCTB 66" Rectangular Table $ Y 66" 36" 1 1

I6048RCTB 60" Rectangular Table $ Y 60" 48"

A B C E G

I7236RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ Y 72"

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

36" 1 1

I7242RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ Y 72" 42" 1 1

Black White

I6024RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x

I6030RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x ▲ Glides

Black 

Casters

▲I7218RCTB x x

▲

G B WI6036RCTB ■ ▲

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

On G or N Base

Glides

Black 

Casters

4GB 4CB

▲

Power Option

See Above

■

■ ▲

x x

Top Laminate

▲ G C N

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

N

x ▲

Power Option P

Silver

Grommet Option

I6024RCTB

No Yes

Accessory Color

Product

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

I7224RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x ▲

S

I6042RCTB

I6048RCTB ■ ▲ ▲ x x

▲
▲

▲

▲ x x

ABI6636RCTB ■ ▲

■ x x
Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

Top Trim Edge Band AG

Base Finish 27▲

Foot Option C

Grommet Option M▲

Base Style A

■ x x

I7236RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x ▲

I7230RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x xFor a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Accessory Color B
Product Order Code

I7242RCTB ■ ▲ ▲ x x

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome)
I6024RCTBP AB AG A 27 C M B

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP

Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Rectangular (2/4) Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY
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Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Rectangular (3/4) Page

On G or N Base

Glides

Black 

Casters

4GB 4CB

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

I7248RCTBP AB AG B 27 G M B

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome)

Grommet Option M

Accessory Color B
Product Order Code

▲
I9642RCTB ■ ▲ ▲ x x

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

27

I9636RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x ▲

I9630RCTB ■ ▲

I9618RCTB x x x x x ■

I8448RCTB ■ ▲ ▲ x

Base Style B

Foot Option G

▲ Base Finish■ x x

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

Power Option P

▲

Top Trim Edge Band AG

Top Laminate AB

Product I7248RCTB

■ x x

▲

x ▲ Power Option

▲ G C N

I8430RCTB ■ ▲ ■ x x

x x■

I8442RCTB ■ ▲

I8436RCTB ■ ▲ ▲

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

B S

▲

G

▲ ▲

Configuration

SilverI8418RCTB x x White

I7248RCTB

▲

▲

x

See Above

x x x ■ Glides No Yes

x

x
Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

■

How to Order

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option Grommet Option Accessory Color Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

A B C E G N

x ▲

W

Black

I8424RCTB ■ ▲

Black 

Casters

▲ ▲

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 

I9630RCTB 96" Rectangular Table $ Y 96" 30" 1 1

I9618RCTB 96" Rectangular Table $ x 96" 18" x 1

I8448RCTB

S (Value) M (Premium)

I9636RCTB 96" Rectangular Table $ Y 96" 36" 1 1

I9642RCTB 96" Rectangular Table $ Y 96" 42" 1 1

Adding power to your Rectangular Table:

48" 1 1

I8442RCTB 84" Rectangular Table $ Y 84" 42" 1 1

84" Rectangular Table $ Y 84"

36" 1 1

1

I8430RCTB 84" Rectangular Table $ Y 84" 30" 1 1

I8424RCTB 84" Rectangular Table $ 1

I7248RCTB 72" Rectangular Table $ Y 72" 48"

Y 84" 24"

84" Rectangular Table $ x 84" 18"I8418RCTB

TABLES

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

x 1

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

Rectangular

1 1

I8436RCTB 84" Rectangular Table $ Y 84"
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Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Studio Teak SU

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

Accessory Color B
Product Order Code

I10848RCTBP AB AG N 27 4GB M B

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Casters not available on multi-section tables; Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome)

I28860RCTB x x ■ x x

▲

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

I19260RCTB x x ■ x x

▲

Glides

Black 

Casters

I19248RCTB x x ■ x x

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

x ▲ Glides

Black 

Casters

x x ■ x

See Above Top Trim Edge Band AG

▲ Base Style N

Power Option

Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

Top Laminate AB

▲ 4GB 4CB Base Finish 27

Foot Option 4GB

Grommet Option M

P

I16848RCTB x x ■ x x ▲ On G or N Base

Product I10848RCTB

I14448RCTB x x ■ x x

▲
▲

I12048RCTB x

x x ▲I12042RCTB x x ■

I10848RCTB x x ■ x No Yes Black White

I9648RCTB ■ ▲ ▲ x

Grommet Option Accessory Color Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

A B C E G N

x ▲

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

Silver

SG C N

▲

G B W

Power Option

$ Y 168" 48" 2

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option

I14448RCTB 144" Rectangular Table $ Y 144"

Configuration How to Order

S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

I28860RCTB 288" Rectangular Table $ Y 288" 60" 3 3

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 
I16848RCTB 168" Rectangular Table

I10848RCTB 108" Rectangular Table $ Y 108"

120"

2

2I19260RCTB 192" Rectangular Table $ Y 192" 60" 2

I19248RCTB 192" Rectangular Table $ Y 192" 48" 2 2

2

120" 48" 2 2

I12042RCTB 120" Rectangular Table $ 42" 2

Rectangular TABLES

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

Y 96" 48"

48" 2

Y

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

Adding power to your Rectangular Table:

I9648RCTB 96" Rectangular Table $

48" 2 2

1 1

2

I12048RCTB 120" Rectangular Table $ Y
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S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

192" 60"

288" 60"

2

3

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

I16848BSTB 168" Boat Table $

96" 48"

120" 48"

144" 48"

168" 48"

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 

2

1 1

2

2 2

2

W D

60" 36"

66" 36"

72" 36"

72" 42"

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Boat Page

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Studio Teak SU

■

I6036BSTB AB AB N 27 4CB G S

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

x ▲ Base Style N

▲
▲ Grommet Option G

Product Order Code
■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Casters not available on multi-section tables; Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome)

Accessory Color S

I19260BSTB x x ■ x x

I28860BSTB x x ■ x x

I14448BSTB x x ■ x x ▲ Base Finish 274GB 4CB
For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

x x ▲ Foot Option 4CB

▲

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32 Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option.I16848BSTB x x

▲ Top Trim Edge Band ABBlack 

Casters

See Above

I12048BSTB x x ■

■ ▲ ▲ x x

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

I9636BSTB ■ ▲ ■ x x

x

I6036BSTB

I8442BSTB ■ ▲ ▲ x x ▲ Power Option (-)

Product
▲

On G or N Base Power Option

Glides

▲ Top Laminate AB

I9648BSTB

G B W S

I7242BSTB ■ ▲ ▲ x x

x x ▲ G C N

▲

SilverI6636BSTB ■ ▲ ■ x x

x ▲

Glides

Black 

Casters No▲

I6036BSTB ■ ▲

How to Order

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option Grommet Option Accessory Color Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

■ x

I7236BSTB ■ ▲ ■

A B

Configuration

C E

Yes Black White

Y

G N

Y 2

I28860BSTB 288" Boat Table $ Y 3

I19260BSTB 192" Boat Table $ Y 2

I14448BSTB 144" Boat Table $

Adding power to your Boat Table:

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

I7242BSTB 72" Boat Table $ Y

I12048BSTB 120" Boat Table $ Y

I9648BSTB 96" Boat Table $ Y

I7236BSTB 72" Boat Table $ Y 1 1

I9636BSTB 96" Boat Table $ Y 1 196" 36"

1 1

I8442BSTB 84" Boat Table $ Y 1 184" 42"

Boat TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

I6036BSTB 60" Boat Table $ Y 1 1

I6636BSTB 66" Boat Table $ Y 1 1
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Florence Walnut FW

MN Sterling Ash

Harvest Maple HM

Noble Mahogany

N

SA

Portico Teak PT

Studio Teak SU

New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

Veranda Teak

OChoose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option.

Top Laminate

Product Order Code

I4824TRTBP AB AB O 27 4GB M S

▲ Upgrade available  

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Rectangular Training Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

BT

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Grey Elm GL

5th Ave Elm AV

VT

Beigewood BG

Biltmore Cherry

NM

Foot Option 4GB

Grommet Option M

Accessory Color

Power Option P

S

Base Finish 27

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

4CB

I7230TRTB

See Above

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band Base Finish

Base Style "O" pre-selected

Foot Option Grommet Option Accessory Color

S

Silver

Top Trim Edge Band AB

Base Style

AB

Product I4824TRTB

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:I4830TRTB Glides

Black 

Casters No Yes Black White

I4824TRTB

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

I6024TRTB
▲

I5430TRTB

4GB

I7224TRTB

I6030TRTB Power Option

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

I5424TRTB

1

G

How to Order

B W

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 

S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

Configuration

I7230TRTB 72" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 72" 30" 2

24" 2 1I7224TRTB 72" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 72"

30" 2 1

1

I6030TRTB 60" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 60"

I6024TRTB 60" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 60" 24" 2

I5430TRTB 54" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 54" 30" 2 1

I5424TRTB 54" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 54" 24" 2 1

I4830TRTB 48" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 48" 30" 2 1

2 1

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

Adding power to your Rectangular Training Table:

Rectangular Training TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

• Training Tables Fold and Nest

for reduced storage space

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

I4824TRTB 48" Rectangular Training Table $ Y 48" 24"
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All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M. The price shown is per 

grommet. 

S (Value) M (Premium)

▲ ▲

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Studio Teak SU

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

Laminate Name Code

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Product Order Code

I6036RTTBP AB AB C 27 C S S

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

x ▲
▲

Foot Option C

Grommet Option S

I24054RTTB x x ■ x

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: Casters not available on multi-section tables; Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome)

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

I19254RTTB x x ■ x 4CB

I14454RTTB x x ■ x

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice. x

▲ 4GBx

I16848RTTB x x ■ x x

Top Trim Edge Band AB

▲ Base Style C

Power Option

Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

Top Laminate AB

▲

Glides

Black 

Casters

Base Finish 27

Accessory Color S

See Above

Power Option P

I12048RTTB x x ■ x x ▲ On G or N Base

Product I6036RTTB

I9648RTTB x x ■ x x

▲
▲

S

I8442RTTB x x ■ x x

x x ▲ G C N

▲

White

I6036RTTB x x ■ x

I7242RTTB x x ■ G B W

■ x x ▲ Glides

Black 

Casters No Yes Black

Configuration How to Order

Product

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base Finish Foot Option Grommet Option Accessory Color Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

A B C E G N

x ▲

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

SilverI7236RTTB x x

I24054RTTB 240" Racetrack Table $ Y 240" 54" 3 3

I19254RTTB 192" Racetrack Table $ Y 192" 54" 2 2

2I16848RTTB 168" Racetrack Table $ Y 168" 48" 2

I14454RTTB 144" Racetrack Table $ Y 144" 48" 2 2

60" 36"

I7236RTTB 72" Racetrack Table $

48" 2 2

1

I12048RTTB 120" Racetrack Table $ Y 120"

I9648RTTB 96" Racetrack Table $ Y 96" 48" 1

I8442RTTB 84" Racetrack Table $ Y 84" 42" 1 1

I7242RTTB 72" Racetrack Table $ Y 72" 42" 1 1

Y 72" 36" 1

Racetrack TABLES

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Table 

Sections Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

W D

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

1

1 1

Adding power to your Racetrack Table:

I6036RTTB 60" Racetrack Table $ Y
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■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: No Foot Options available for I or J bases; Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome); Casters are not available for Base Style E

Diameter

Glides

4GB

▲ x x

▲

Glides

x x

42"h29"h

x x

x x

■ ▲ ▲ x

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Round Page

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Beigewood BG

Laminate Name

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Code Laminate Name

x

I60RDTB

I36RDTB

I30RDTB

x ■ x

■ x

x x

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

x

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

I30RDTB AB AB I29 27

Code

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

I29

x

27

(-)

Product Order Code

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

x

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

▲

4CB

▲x

x x x x

Product

x x

x

▲

▲

29"h 42"h

▲

▲

x

x ■

■ ▲

▲ ▲

▲

▲

▲

▲

▲

I46RDTB

I42RDTB

FC E

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band G H I42I29A B J29 J42

42" Round Table $

60"

46"

42"

36"

I46RDTB 46" Round Table $

I60RDTB 60" Round Table $

30"

▲

■ ▲

▲

x x

Round TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

I30RDTB 30" Round Table $

Base Finish

Configuration

I36RDTB 36" Round Table $

I42RDTB

How to Order

Foot Option

Base Finish

Base Style

Top Trim

Top Laminate

Product

Select the product number and 

then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For 

Example:

N

x

x

x

▲

I30RDTBG

AB

Black 

Casters

On G or N Base

▲

Black 

Casters

C

Foot Option

AB
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Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Square Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

■ Selection available at no additional charge  x Selection not available ▲ Upgrade available  

Note: No Foot Options available for I or J bases; Base Style A and B cannot be paired with Base Finish CH (Chrome); Casters are not available for Base Style E

I30SQTB AB AB B 27 C

Glides

Base Finish 27
Foot Option C

▲

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

29"h 42"h 29"h 42"h Base Style B

4GB Product Order Code4CB

Black 

Casters

On G or N Base

I42SQTB

I36SQTB

I30SQTB

Product

x x ▲

Top Laminate ABx x ▲

Top Trim AB
▲

C

Black 

Casters

x x x

x x

x x xI60SQTB

I48SQTB

Product I30SQTB

■ ▲ ▲ x x x x

▲ x x x Gx ▲ x ▲x ▲

x

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

Glides■ ▲ x ▲ ▲

▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲

x

■ ▲

x▲ ▲ ▲

■ ▲ ▲

Select the product number and 

then add the codes for the 

desired configuration. For 

Example:

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Base Style (w/ Add-on Price) 

Base FinishA B C J29 J42 N

■ ▲ x ■ ▲

E F

▲ ▲

I29G H Foot Option

How to Order

I42SQTB 42" Square Table $ 42"

I48SQTB 48" Square Table $ 48"

I42

30" Square Table $ 30"

I36SQTB 36" Square Table $ 36"

Configuration

Square TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

Diameter

I30SQTB

I60SQTB 60" Square Table $ 60"
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No Yes

N G

Configuration

1

1

Square Tables

1I48SQTBX 48" Square Table $ Y

Adding power to your X-Base Table:

I42SQTBX 42" Square Table

I36SQTBX 36" Square Table $

ET

Grey ElmBG

SA
Top Trim Edge Band

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● X-Base Page

Product Order Code

I36RDTBX ET ET G W ET

Studio Teak SUFW Noble Mahogany NM

Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash

ET

GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry

CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB Base Laminate

Accessory Color

Grommet Option G

Choose one color when 

you select G for 

Grommet Option. 

Top Laminate

SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut

BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Power Option

Beigewood

See Above

Code Laminate Name

Veranda Teak VTBiltmore Cherry

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Laminate Name Code

Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

Colombian Walnut

How to Order

W

ET

I48SQTBX

Power Option (-)

I42SQTBX

Product I36RDTBX

Black AG Designer White FP

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

You must make one 

selection for Base 

Laminate. For matching 

Laminates, make the 

same choice as on Top 

and Top Trim.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Code

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Product

Top 

Laminate Grommet Option Base Laminate

B W S

I60RDTBX

I36SQTBX

Top Trim 

Edge Band

I60SQTBX

X-Base Tables

Round Tables

$ Y

Y

I60RDTBX 60" Round Table

I60SQTBX 60" Square Table $ Y 1

Black White SilverI42RDTBX

I48RDTBX

I36RDTBX

I48RDTBX

Accessory Color

M (Premium)

TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

Product Number Description Price

Power

Available

(See below)

Product Specifications

I42RDTBX 42" Round Table $ Y

All power tables come with grommets. 

When selecting power, Grommet Options 

become S or M.

Power Grommet Details

Overall Dimensions

I36RDTBX 36" Round Table $ Y

1

1

42"

48"

60"

48" Round Table

▲ Upgrade available  

▲ ▲

For Power Option (where available) add "P" directly after your product number, with no space. Select either:

► S (Value) grommet for additional charge; or

► M (Premium) grommet for additional charge

$ Y

Diameter

42"

36"

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

1

1

$ Y

S (Value)

60"

48"

36"
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NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm

Round Table (C-Leg Base Preselected)

22" Round End Table (Base "M" Preselected)

Rectangular End Table (Base "M" Preselected)

22" Square End Table (Base "M" Preselected)

Description

Top Laminate

Top Trim Edge 

Band

You must make one selection for 

each category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the same 

laminate code twice.

22"

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL

27"

New Age Oak

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● End Page

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

MN Sterling Ash SA

Studio Teak SUAV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

I4822TUTB BT BT M 28

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-31

I18CTTB

Base Style M

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

I4822TUTB

I2222TUTB

For a Complete 

List of Base 

Finishes, see p. 

32

How to Order

Product Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:

I22RDTB

Top Trim Edge Band BT

Base Finish 28

I4822TUTB

Top Laminate BT

Product

Product Order Code

$ 48" 22" 16"

I22RDTB $ 22" 22" 16"

I18CTTB $ 18"

Base Finish

End TABLES

• Field replaceable components

• Matching and contrasting finishes

• Easy access leveling

• Durable, high-pressure laminate

• C-Leg has a metal base

• Engineered wood substrate (1-1/8" 

work surfaces)

• Indoor Air Quality Certified to 

SCSEC10.3-2014 Conforms to the 

BIFMA Furniture Emissions Standard

Product Number Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions

W D H

I2222TUTB $ 22" 22" 16"

C-Leg TableRound End TableSquare End Table

Configuration

I4822TUTB
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GCLP11 Table Ganger Kit $

879323 Under Table Wire Management $

Table Exclusive Accessories TABLES

• Under Table Wire Management is 

fastened to table bottom with screws, 

and is constructed of easy-to-use, high 

quality black Velcro

• Table Ganger Kit is for cantilevered 

tables only, and comes in sets of two

Under Table Wire Management Table Ganger Kit

Product Number Description Price
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Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Studio Teak SU

IR30ADRDTB WH SK

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Configuration How to Order

Product Table Base Color Top Laminate Select the product number and then add 

the codes for the desired configuration. 

For Example:
IR30ADRDTB

Black White

You must make one 

selection.

IR30ADSQTB

IR36ADRDTB
Product IR30ADRDTB

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Table Base Color WH

BL WH

Top Laminate SK
Product Order Code

36" 115 lb.

105 lb.

IR30ADSQTB Square Table, 30" Adjustable Height $ 27-43.5" 30" 110 lb.

Café Adjustable ● Round & Square TABLES

• Neatly "floats" into position when its 

release is engaged for weightless 

adjustment without force

• Provides 16" of near-effortless height 

adjustment

• Supports up to 125 lb. (excluding work 

surface)

• Available in a variety of laminate 

choices

• Knife edge color will be matched to 

base color choice

Café Adjustable Table (Round) Café Adjustable Table (Square)

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightH W

IR30ADRDTB Round Table, 30" Adjustable Height $ 27-43.5" 30"

IR36ADRDTB Round Table, 36" Adjustable Height $ 27-43.5"
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120° eFloat w/ Next Base

90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

eFloat Tables ● Overview TABLES

Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

eFloat ● Overview

PTOP eFloat Right Position Control

w/ Next Base
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For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

1

Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base Top View w/ Grommet Location

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

1

1

1

166" 24" 242 lb.

54" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 54" 24" 230 lb.

60" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 60" 24"

72" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $

FLEC2448 B ST L G GR NM NM

Foot Option G

Grommet Option GR

Top Laminate NM

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Product Order Code

How to Order

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

Product FLEC2448

Base Finish B

Base Height ST

Switch Position L

72" 24" 248 lb.

eFloat ● Rectangular TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

Weight

FLEC2472

FLEC2466

FLEC2460

FLEC2454

FLEC2448

Product Number W D

48" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 48" 24" 224 lb.

236 lb.

66" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $

W ST EX R L

Silver White Standard Extended Right Left Glides

G C

Configuration

Product Base Finish Base Height Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

N GR

Casters No Yes

FLEC2448

Black
You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

FLEC2454

FLEC2460 B S

Studio Teak SU

Beigewood BG

FLEC2466
▲ ▲

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

FLEC2472 Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM

▲ Upgrade available  

Select Cherry SY

5th Ave Elm

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN Sterling Ash SA

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Portico Teak

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● Rectangular (1/2)

Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Page

Veranda Teak VT

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS Brighton Walnut WB

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM PT
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1

Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● Rectangular (2/2) Page

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

1

1

1

1

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

FLEC3048 B ST L G GR NM NM

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)
Product Order Code

Switch Position L

Foot Option G

Grommet Option GR

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

Product FLEC3048

FLEC3072 Base Finish B

Base Height ST

GR

FLEC3066
▲

Top Laminate NM

Casters No YesFLEC3054

FLEC3060 B S W ST

FLEC3048

Black Silver White Standard Extended Right Left Glides

▲

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

EX

Configuration How to Order

Product Base Finish Base Height Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

R L G C N

FLEC3072 72" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 72" 30" 291 lb.

FLEC3066 66" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 66" 30" 280 lb.

60" 30" 268 lb.

252 lb.

FLEC3054 54" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 54" 30" 261 lb.

▲ Upgrade available  

eFloat ● Rectangular TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base Top View w/ Grommet Location

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW D

FLEC3048 48" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $ 48" 30"

FLEC3060 60" Rectangular eFloat w/ Next Base $
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Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

2

2

FLEC90DG3060

FLEC90DG2460

FLEC90DG3054

FLEC90DG2454

FLEC90DG3048

FLEC90DG2448

Product

Configuration

▲ ▲

EX

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

ST

Black Silver White Standard

FLEC90DG3060

FLEC90DG2460

FLEC90DG3054

FLEC90DG2454

90° eFloat (Square Shoe) Top View w/ Grommet Location

Price

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW D

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)Description

FLEC90DG3048

FLEC90DG2448

Product Number

24" 259 lb.

$ 54" 30"

Base Finish Base Height

TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

How to Order

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:No Yes

CL G N GR

30" 293 lb.

$ 54"

Grommet Option GR

Top Laminate NM

eFloat ● 90° (Square Shoe)

FLEC90DG2448

Base Finish B

Base Height ST

Switch Position L

Foot Option G

Product

Extended CastersRight Left Glides

RB S W

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Product Order Code

Natural Maple MN

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

FLEC90DG2448 B ST L G GR NM NM

▲ Upgrade available  

Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak

Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● 90° Square Shoe (1/2)

NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP

286 lb.

24" 249 lb.

30" 277 lb.

2

2

2

2

24" 269 lb.

60" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

60" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

54" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

54" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

48" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

48" 90° eFloat (Square Shoe) w/ Next Base

$ 60"

$ 48"

$ 48"

$ 60"
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2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Product Number W (Side 1) W (Side 2)

$ 48" 60" 255 lb.

$ 48" 60" 316 lb.

24"$ 48" 72" 273 lb.

30"$ 60"

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

2

eFloat ● 90° (Square Shoe) TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

Price

90° eFloat (Square Shoe)Shipping 

Weight

FLEC90DG307260

FLEC90DG306072

FLEC90DG247260

FLEC90DG246072

FLEC90DG307248

FLEC90DG304872

FLEC90DG247248

FLEC90DG244872

FLEC90DG306048

FLEC90DG304860

FLEC90DG246048

FLEC90DG244860

24"

30"

$ 60" 48" 255 lb.

24"

FLEC90DG244860

Product

30"

30"

Base Finish Base Height Switch Position

48" 316 lb.

30"$ 48" 72" 339 lb.

24"$ 72" 48" 273 lb.

2

2

2

2

$ 60" 72" 285 lb.

30"$ 72" 48" 339 lb.

$ 72" 60" 285 lb.

72" 60"

24"

FLEC90DG244860

Top Laminate

Top Trim Edge Band

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

FLEC90DG247260

FLEC90DG306072

FLEC90DG307260

FLEC90DG244860 B ST L G GR NM NM

NM

NM

Product Order Code

Switch Position

Foot Option

Grommet Option

FLEC90DG304872

FLEC90DG307248

Product

Base Finish

Base Height

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

For sample images, 

please see p. 32
GR

G

L

B

Natural Maple MN

Noble Mahogany NM

Brighton Walnut WB

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

350 lb.72"60"$

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak

Right Left Glides No YesFLEC90DG246048

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW

FLEC90DG247248

▲
FLEC90DG244872 Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● 90° Square Shoe (2/2) Page

CL G NR

▲

GR

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP

PT

FLEC90DG306048

FLEC90DG304860

▲ Upgrade available  

FLEC90DG246072

EX

ST

Product Specifications

350 lb.

Overall Dimensions

D

24"

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

Configuration

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

How to Order

B S W ST

Black Silver White Standard Extended Casters

$

Foot Option Grommet Option
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on 72" 90°

Extended

EX

▲

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Product Order Code

Base Height ST

Switch Position L

Foot Option G

How to Order

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

Product FLEC90DGQ2448
Base Finish B

FLEC90DGQ3054

FLEC90DGQ2454

FLEC90DGQ3048

FLEC90DGQ2448

Product

Configuration

GR

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.FLEC90DGQ3072

FLEC90DGQ2472

FLEC90DGQ3060

Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Right Left Glides

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

N

273 lb.

72" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Lite Base $ 72" 30" 316 lb.

Black Silver White Standard Extended Casters

Base Finish Base Height

FLEC90DGQ3072

FLEC90DGQ2472

FLEC90DGQ3060

Brighton Walnut WB

Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black

No Yes

AG Designer White

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● 90° Shoe (1/2) Page

72" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Lite Base $ 72" 24"

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG

FP Natural Maple MN

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

FLEC90DGQ2448 B ST L G GR NM NM

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Grommet Option

FLEC90DGQ2460
▲ ▲

REX CL GB S W ST

Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

GR

Top Laminate NM

FLEC90DGQ2460

FLEC90DGQ3054

FLEC90DGQ2454

FLEC90DGQ3048

60" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base $ 60" 24" 267 lb.

24" 259 lb.

48" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base $ 48" 30" 277 lb.

Product Specifications

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW DDescription Price

60" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base $ 60" 30" 293 lb.

48" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base

▲ Upgrade available  

eFloat ● 90° (Shoe) TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next and Lite Bases Support up 

to 250 lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

90° eFloat (Shoe) Top View 90° eFloat (Shoe) Grommet Location

FLEC90DGQ2448

54" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base $ 54" 30" 286 lb.

Product Number

54" 90° eFloat (Shoe) w/ Next Base $ 54"

$ 48" 24" 249 lb.
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2

2

2

2

$ 60" 72" 24" 325 lb.

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

FLEC90DGQ246048

FLEC90DGQ244860

Product Number

GR

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

FLEC90DGQ307260

FLEC90DGQ306072

FLEC90DGQ247260

Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Right Left Glides No Yes

EX CR L G N

Product

Switch Position

FLEC90DGQ307248 Foot Option

FLEC90DGQ246072 Grommet Option

G

L

Product

FLEC90DGQ244872 Base Finish

FLEC90DGQ247248 Base Height ST

B

FLEC90DGQ306048
▲ ▲

FLEC90DGQ304872

FLEC90DGQ244860

FLEC90DGQ244860 B ST L G GR NM NM

Product Order Code

NM

NM

GR

Top Laminate

FLEC90DGQ306072 Top Trim Edge Band

FLEC90DGQ307260

FLEC90DGQ247260

▲ Upgrade available  

Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● 90° Shoe (2/2) Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

B S W ST

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

FLEC90DGQ244860

Black Silver White Standard Extended Casters

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

Base Finish Base Height

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

72" 30" 365 lb.

$ 72" 60" 24" 325 lb.

How to OrderConfiguration

$ 72" 60" 30" 365 lb.

$ 60"

FLEC90DGQ246048

FLEC90DGQ304860

FLEC90DGQ246072

$ 72" 48" 30" 358 lb.FLEC90DGQ307248

$ 48" 72" 30" 358 lb.FLEC90DGQ304872

$ 72" 48" 24" 315 lb.FLEC90DGQ247248

60" 30"

$ 48" 72" 24" 315 lb.FLEC90DGQ244872

308 lb.

$ 60" 48" 30" 308 lb.FLEC90DGQ306048

FLEC90DGQ304860

TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

Price

Product Specifications

90° eFloat (Shoe)Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW (Side 1) W (Side 2) D

$ 48" 60" 24" 290 lb.

eFloat ● 90° (Shoe)

$ 60" 48" 24" 290 lb.

$ 48"
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Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW D

2

2

Configuration

48" 24" 249 lb.FLEC120DG2448

54" 120° eFloat w/ Next Base $ 54" 30" 286 lb.

54" 120° eFloat w/ Next Base $ 54" 24" 260 lb.

NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

Grey Elm GL New Age Oak

Page

Top View

FLEC120DG3054

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG

Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● 120°

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

NM

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)
Product Order Code

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31 Top Laminate

FLEC120DG2448 B ST L G GR NM NM

Laminate Name Code

▲ Upgrade available  

Switch Position L

Foot Option G

Grommet Option GR

FLEC120DG3048

FLEC120DG2454 B S W ST

Base Height ST

Casters No YesRight Left Glides

Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

FLEC120DG2448

Black Silver White Standard Extended

Product FLEC120DG2448
Base Finish B

GR

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

FLEC120DG3054
▲ ▲

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

EX R L G C N

How to Order

Product Base Finish Base Height Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

eFloat ● 120° TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

120° eFloat Top View w/ Grommet

FLEC120DG2454

48" 120° eFloat w/ Next Base $ 48" 30" 277 lb.FLEC120DG3048

48" 120° eFloat w/ Next Base $

Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

2

2

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications
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Brighton Walnut WB

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● eFloat ● PTOP Page

Colombian Walnut CI Landmarkwood LW Fashion Grey RS

Select Cherry SY

Biltmore Cherry BT Harvest Maple HM Portico Teak PT Veranda Teak VT

Beigewood BG Grey Elm GL New Age Oak NO

Sterling Ash SA

5th Ave Elm AV Florence Walnut FW Noble Mahogany NM Studio Teak SU

Black AG Designer White FP Natural Maple MN

FLECPTOP3072L B ST L G GR NM NM

Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code Laminate Name Code

Top Trim Edge Band NM

Core Laminates (Available for Top, Top Edge Band Trim, and Base Laminate selections)
Product Order Code

Switch Position L

Foot Option G

Grommet Option GR

You must make one 

selection for each 

category. For matching 

Laminates, choose the 

same laminate code 

twice.

For a Complete List of 

Laminates, see pp. 29-

31

Choose one Base Color 

at no additional charge. 

For sample images, 

please see p. 32

Product FLECPTOP3072L
Base Finish B
Base Height ST

GR

FLECPTOP3084R
▲ ▲

Grommets will be 

matched to base

color.

EX R L G C N

Select the product number and then add the 

codes for the desired configuration. For 

Example:

Top Laminate NM

Casters No YesExtended Right Left GlidesFLECPTOP3072R

FLECPTOP3084L B S W ST

FLECPTOP3072L

Black Silver White Standard

Configuration How to Order

Product Base Finish Base Height Switch Position Foot Option Grommet Option

Top 

Laminate

Top Trim 

Edge Band

1

FLECPTOP3072L 72" PTOP Left Position Control w/ Next Base $ 72" 30" 291 lb.

1

FLECPTOP3084R 84" PTOP Right Position Control w/ Next Base $ 84" 30" 345 lb. 1

FLECPTOP3084L 84" PTOP Left Position Control w/ Next Base $ 84" 30" 345 lb.

▲ Upgrade available  

TABLES

• Enables easy, one-hand, effortless 

height adjustment for ergonomic 

sit/stand usage through an electronic 

drive mechanism

• eFloat Next Base Supports up to 250 

lbs. (Including work surface)

• Sturdy base constructed of recyclable 

steel and aluminum; meets BIFMA load 

and capacity requirements

• 1-1/8" engineered wood substrate with 

durable high pressure laminate

PTOP eFloat

(w/ Right Position Control) Top View

Product Number Description Price

Product Specifications Grommet 

QTY 

(If Desired)

Overall Dimensions Shipping 

WeightW D

eFloat ● PTOP

1

FLECPTOP3072R 72" PTOP Right Position Control w/ Next Base $ 72" 30" 291 lb.
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Laminates ● Page 1 TABLES

X

✓

DB

✓

X

✓

X

Dove Grey

X ✓

✓

DD

Pewter Mesh

DACW

Twilight Zephyr Steel Mesh

CV CX

X

✓

X

Crisp LinenWhite TigrisCosmic Strandz

X

✓

X

X

✓

X

X

✓

X

X

✓

X

CQ

✓

X X X

Pearl 

Soapstone

Desert Zephyr Canyon Zephyr

CR CS CU

ET BP

The selected Laminate is available as a Base 

Laminate (BL), Top Laminate (TL), and Top 

Edge Band Trim Laminate (EB) choice.

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

X

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

X✓

✓

✓ ✓

✓

CF CI CL CN

Classic Linen

KEY ✓ X

✓ ✓

✓ X

Earthen Twill Flax Gauze

The selected Laminate is available as a Top 

Laminate (TL) choice. It is not available as a 

Base Laminate (BL) or Top Edge Band Trim 

Laminate (EB) choice.

BB BC BG BK BM

Blackbird Charcoal-

Boomerang

Beigewood Buka Bark Oyster Grey

✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

X X ✓ ✓

X X ✓ ✓

Tables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Laminates (1/3) Page

✓

✓

✓

5th Ave Elm

AV

CO CP

X ✓

Silver AlchemyMonticello 

Maple

Colombian 

Walnut

X ✓

✓ ✓

Misted Zephyr Casual Linen

X X X

✓

✓

✓

Amber Maple

AMAA AB AG AJ AL

Sail White Amber Cherry Black Fog Citadel

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓

✓

X

Flax Gauze Biltmore Cherry

BP BT

X

✓

✓

✓ ✓
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Landmarkwood

Laminates ● Page 2 TABLES

KE LS LW MB MN NM

Kensington 

Maple

Lime Stone Gloss White 

Markerboard

Natural Maple Noble 

Mahogany

✓ X ✓ X ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ X ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Khaki Brown

GL GM GR GT HM KB

Grey Elm Ginger Root 

Maple

Grey Graphite Twill Harvest Maple

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

FM FN FP FW GF GG

Mouse Graphite Designer White Florence 

Walnut

Folkstone 

Grafix

Graphite Grafix

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X X

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X X

FC FF FG FH FK FL

Natural Canvas Pumice Neutral White Graystone Folkstone Flax Linen

X ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

X ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X

DF EM EP ES ET EW

Pewter Brush Executive 

Mahogany

Earthen Warp Elemental 

Stone

Earthen Twill Earth Wash

✓ ✓ X X ✓

✓ ✓ X X

X

✓ X

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

KEY ✓ The selected Laminate is available as a Base 

Laminate (BL), Top Laminate (TL), and Top 

Edge Band Trim Laminate (EB) choice.

X The selected Laminate is available as a Top 

Laminate (TL) choice. It is not available as a 

Base Laminate (BL) or Top Edge Band Trim 

Laminate (EB) choice.

✓ ✓

✓ X

Earthen Twill Flax Gauze

ET BP
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Neo Walnut

Washington 

Oak

Laminates ● Page 3 TABLES

WC WH WO WT

Wild Cherry White-Barn White Twill

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

SU SY TN VS VT WB

Studio Teak Select Cherry Natural-Tigris Vapor Strandz Veranda Teak Brighton Walnut

✓ ✓ ✓ X ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ X ✓ ✓

SE SG SK SO SS ST

Sheer Mesh Stone Grafix Shaker Cherry Silver Oak Satin Stainless Sarum Twill

X X ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

X X ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

PC PT RI RS SA SC

Pennsylvania 

Cherry

Portico Teak Rio Fashion Grey Sterling Ash Concrete Stone

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ X

NO NS NT NW ON OS

New Age Oak North Sea Neutral Twill Natural Oak Oiled 

Soapstone

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

X

✓ X

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

KEY ✓ The selected Laminate is available as a Base 

Laminate (BL), Top Laminate (TL), and Top 

Edge Band Trim Laminate (EB) choice.

X The selected Laminate is available as a Top 

Laminate (TL) choice. It is not available as a 

Base Laminate (BL) or Top Edge Band Trim 

Laminate (EB) choice.

✓ ✓

✓ X

Earthen Twill Flax Gauze

ET BP



27 28 29 32 33 34 35 CH

32

(Not Available 

for Pedestals)

Black Sand Grey Light Tone Warm Grey

Metal Base Powder Coats TABLES

Chrome

PageTables Spec Sheet  ● October 2025: Version 3.0 ● Metal Base Powder Coats

Starlight Silver Cottonwood


